
Piese instalatii

I.D.: 88344328

Data publicarii	17.10.23	Coduri CPV	44163200-2 44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 241,22 RON - 241,22 RON

Descriere: Mufa compre.50 2bucX 19.33lei = 38.66 Izolatie teava cu 06/18 2*10=20mlX2.10lei = 42.00
Izolatie teava cu 06/22 2*10= 20mlX2.52lei = 50.40 treava poly.50 PN 10 1mlX10.08lei =
10.08 Mufa CXC 15 10bucX1.60lei = 16 Cot 90 CXC 15 10bucX1.77lei = 17.70 Teu CXCXC 15
10bucX2.94lei = 29.40 Racord flex 100cm 1/2-1/2 tucai 2bucX18.49lei = 36.98
